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2022 Westfalen USDF All Breeds Awards

Rank Score Division Level Rider Name Horse Name Sire Dam Damsire Owner Breeder

Dressage Sport Horse Breeding

Colts of Current Year 

1 78.900 Dressage Sport Horse BreedingColts/Geldings of Current Calendar Year GWS CHICAGO Fox Creek's CensationalPrinci Popeye  Amy Brumbach  Angela Mirarchi

Yearling Fillies

1 77.850 Dressage Sport Horse BreedingYearling Fillies PHABLE OF RAPUNZEL Phenix Rapunzel  Keri Blizniak  Angela Mirarchi

2 76.638 Dressage Sport Horse BreedingYearling Fillies GERMANIA W Genesis BL StPr Top Nubia Topnatrejo  Heidi Humphrey  ZG  Wiesmann

3 76.344 Dressage Sport Horse BreedingYearling Fillies DEEP SNOW S D-Gold AT NRW StPr Diamond Kiss ATLH Diamond Touch NRW Heidi Humphrey  Sebastian Schneider

Two Year Old Fillies 

1 76.288 Dressage Sport Horse BreedingTwo-Year-Old Fillies LORIELLA BC Lord Ferragamo Le-Habb Hailo /T.  Angela Stanaway  Angela Stanaway

Three Year Old Fillies 

1 75.925 Dressage Sport Horse BreedingThree-Year-Old Fillies DRESSCODE DANCING DATEDating Kaiser's Prinzess Kaiser Bonaparte WE Ellen Ziemer  Wilma Mazeland

Four Year Old and Older Stallions 

1 76.050 Dressage Sport Horse BreedingFour-Year-Old and Older Stallions THE DUKE OF CLARENCEClassic Dancer I Nonchalance Night-Star III  Samantha Kidd  Manfred Twiehaus

Materiale

Four-and-Five-Year-Old-Stallions/Geldings 

1 77.300 Materiale Four- and Five-Year-Old Stallions/GeldingsJennifer Clooten
WINHORSES' FOR 
AMOUR For Romance Sternstunde San Amour I  Jennifer Clooten  Georg u. Christian Finke GbR

2 75.800 Materiale Four- and Five-Year-Old Stallions/GeldingsLaura Kosiorek-Smith ARLO Ampere Disconto's Duette Disconto  Emily Morris, Janet Hadden
 Sarah Doyle, Tommy Doyle, 
Willow Hill Equestrain Ltd.

FEI Age Classes

1 6.820 USEF Four-Year-Old USEF Four-Year-Old Laura Kosiorek-Smith ARLO Ampere Disconto's Duette Disconto  Emily Morris, Janet Hadden
 Sarah Doyle, Tommy Doyle, 
Willow Hill Equestrain Ltd.

Adult Amateur



AA - Training Level

1 68.017 Adult Amateur Training Level Lydia McCullough-YostSANFORD Sir Heinrich Eireen Ehrentusch  Laurie Mccullough-Leibfried  Westphalians for USA

2 67.931 Adult Amateur Training Level Jennifer Clooten WINHORSES' FOR AMOURFor Romance Sternstunde San Amour I  Georg u. Christian Finke GbR, Jennifer Clooten

AA - First Level

1 69.444 Adult Amateur First Level Jocelyn Dragges BELLISAMBROSSO RTHBelissimo M Sweet Samba Sir Donnerhall  Alanna Sellers  Alanna Sellers

2 68.959 Adult Amateur First Level Christina Demauro WROCKET MAN Winter Ghost Dancer GKF Grand Cru  Christina Demauro  Christina Demauro

3 68.000 Adult Amateur First Level Karen Harkin SANDRO MALTA Sandro Bedo Atlanta Arpeggio  Karen Harkin  Hans-Jurgen Schmidt

4 66.827 Adult Amateur First Level Elizabeth Harris PATRIOT AOF Prado VbPr Caramia B Charisma  Elizabeth Harris  Alpha and Omega Farm LLC

AA - Second Level

1 70.000 Adult Amateur Second Level Melissa Torreano ALICE IN WONDERLANDApollon VbPr Fürstin Fürst Grandios  Melissa Torreano  Josef Altenrichter

2 62.947 Adult Amateur Second Level Christina Demauro WROCKET MAN Winter Ghost Dancer GKF Grand Cru  Christina Demauro  Christina Demauro

3 62.619 Adult Amateur Second Level Ashley Niemeyer SHAKESPEARE Stalypso Wendy Williams  Ashley Niemeyer  Hermann Rosenbaum

4 60.182 Adult Amateur Second Level Anne Savoy DIVA Donatelli Felice Festrausch  Lindsey Savoy  Martha Caldwell

AA - Third Level

1 68.594 Adult Amateur Third Level Kristin Herzing SPYDER Sir Heinrich VbPr Diara Delamanga  Kristin Herzing  Matthias  Webermann

2 65.625 Adult Amateur Third Level Michelle Stevens FURST PRINZE Furstenball VbPr Feingold Fürst Piccolo  Michelle Stevens  Kari-Gerd Kohnert

AA - Fourth Level

1 69.722 Adult Amateur Fourth Level Penelope Sachs FRISBEE 55 Fifty Cent Pherenice Polarpunkt /T.  Penelope Sachs  Birgit Albers

2 68.836 Adult Amateur Fourth Level Victoria Kahn-SinclairLOTUS Licosto Samira Sure Hit  Victoria Kahn-Sinclair  Westphalians for USA

3 67.201 Adult Amateur Fourth Level Tracey Corey SKY'S THE LIMIT Stravinsky Desiree De Niro  Tracey Corey  Ian Wills, Mill Farm

AA - Prix St. Georges

1 69.265 Adult Amateur Prix St Georges Ashlee Watts RICARDA Riccio Samira Sure Hit  Ashlee Watts  Westphalians for USA

2 66.422 Adult Amateur Prix St Georges Penelope Sachs FRISBEE 55 Fifty Cent Pherenice Polarpunkt /T.  Penelope Sachs  Birgit Albers

3 65.000 Adult Amateur Prix St Georges Carol Lippa BELLA MONDO Belissimo M Landdame Landfriese II  Carol Lippa  Stephanie Wokittel

4 64.706 Adult Amateur Prix St Georges Victoria Kahn-SinclairLOTUS Licosto Samira Sure Hit  Victoria Kahn-Sinclair  Westphalians for USA

5 64.044 Adult Amateur Prix St Georges Kristy Lund SAKE SHOOTER Sezuan StPrSt Fantasie Fidermark  Blue Marlin Farms, Kristy Lund  Alfons Baumann



6 60.882 Adult Amateur Prix St Georges Heather Courtney NEW EDITION FF North Forks Brenin CardiVPrSt Alympia SVS Rousseau  Heather Courtney  Ginger Mack

AA - Intermediate I

1 68.236 Adult Amateur Intermediate I Ashlee Watts RICARDA Riccio Samira Sure Hit  Ashlee Watts  Westphalians for USA

Musical Freestyle Adult Amateur

AA Musical Freestyle First Level

1 70.750 Adult Amateur Musical Freestyle AwardFirst Level Karen Harkin SANDRO MALTA Sandro Bedo Atlanta Arpeggio  Karen Harkin  Hans-Jurgen Schmidt

2 70.350 Adult Amateur Musical Freestyle AwardFirst Level Christina Demauro WROCKET MAN Winter Ghost Dancer GKF Grand Cru  Christina Demauro  Christina Demauro

3 70.234 Adult Amateur Musical Freestyle AwardFirst Level Catherine Bowman FELIX Fashion Maker VbPr Finess Fidertanz  Catherine Bowman  Berhard Goeke, Bernd Goeke

4 67.833 Adult Amateur Musical Freestyle AwardFirst Level Elizabeth Harris PATRIOT AOF Prado VbPr Caramia B Charisma  Elizabeth Harris  Alpha and Omega Farm LLC

AA Musical Freestyle Fourth Level

1 73.350 Adult Amateur Musical Freestyle AwardFourth Level Penelope Sachs FRISBEE 55 Fifty Cent Pherenice Polarpunkt /T.  Penelope Sachs  Birgit Albers

AA Musical Freestyle Intermediate I

1 66.600 Adult Amateur Musical Freestyle AwardIntermediate I Kristy Lund SAKE SHOOTER Sezuan Fantasie Fidermark  Blue Marlin Farms, Kristy Lund  Alfons Baumann

Musical Freestyle Open

Open Musical Freestyle First Level

1 70.750 Musical Freestyle First Level Karen Harkin SANDRO MALTA Sandro Bedo Atlanta Arpeggio  Karen Harkin  Hans-Jurgen Schmidt

2 70.350 Musical Freestyle First Level Christina Demauro WROCKET MAN Winter Ghost Dancer GKF Grand Cru  Christina Demauro  Christina Demauro

3 70.234 Musical Freestyle First Level Catherine Bowman FELIX Fashion Maker Finess Fidertanz  Catherine Bowman  Berhard Goeke, Bernd Goeke

4 67.833 Musical Freestyle First Level Elizabeth Harris PATRIOT AOF Prado VbPr Caramia B Charisma  Elizabeth Harris  Alpha and Omega Farm LLC

Open Musical Freestyle Second Level

1 68.600 Musical Freestyle Second Level Kari Felton LADY RAPTURE Lord Ferragamo Rosabella R Rapture R  Kari Felton  Saint Louis Equestrian Center LLC

Open Musical Freestyle Fourth Level

1 76.767 Musical Freestyle Fourth Level Brittany Burson BE HAPPY SB Belissimo M Calinka Cayetano L  Lauren Fisher  Gretel Schulze-Buxloh

2 73.350 Musical Freestyle Fourth Level Penelope Sachs FRISBEE 55 Fifty Cent Pherenice Polarpunkt /T.  Penelope Sachs  Birgit Albers

3 72.917 Musical Freestyle Fourth Level Sven Smienk JOIE DE VIVRE Jack Sparrow S Sina Sandro Hit  Lisa Boyer  Klaus Dann

4 68.588 Musical Freestyle Fourth Level Alicia Berger FLORIANO HB Florenciano Rocket Star Rockwell  Alicia Berger, Marianne Berger  Heidi Hulsmann-Trapphoff

Open Musical Freestyle Intermediate I

1 70.075 Musical Freestyle Intermediate I Reese Koffler-StanfieldFOLLOW ME Feedback StPr Aimee B'e Alabaster  Maple Springs, Reese Koffler-Stanfield Gisbert Beckmann



2 66.600 Musical Freestyle Intermediate I Kristy Lund, King SantacruzSAKE SHOOTER Sezuan Fantasie Fidermark  Blue Marlin Farms, Kristy Lund  Alfons Baumann

3 65.988 Musical Freestyle Intermediate I Roberta Carleton EMERIL Ehrenpreis VbPr Forella Florestan I  Helen van der Voort  Heinrich-Bernhard Wulf

Junior/Young Rider

1 65.074 Junior/Young Rider Prix St Georges Alicia Berger FLORIANO HB Florenciano Rocket Star Rockwell  Alicia Berger, Marianne Berger  Heidi Hulsmann-Trapphoff

Open

Open - Training Level

1 73.362 Open Training Level Caroline Stearns JUST GRETEL Game Time Just Navarra RA Amadeo  Caroline Stearns  Caroline Stearns

2 71.724 Open Training Level Mallory Chambers FINLEY T Formal Eins LS-S Allegra Argentinus  Kristina Roselle  Wilhelm Trillmann

3 68.186 Open Training Level Galina Karpova NTEC RAXUS Rotspon Acanhada Grave Digger xx  Kai Handt
 North Texas Equestrian 
Center, Rachel Zent

4 68.017 Open Training Level Lydia McCullough-YostSANFORD Sir Heinrich Eireen Ehrentusch  Laurie Mccullough-Leibfried  Westphalians for USA

5 67.931 Open Training Level Vanessa Voltman, Jennifer ClootenWINHORSES' FOR AMOURFor Romance Sternstunde San Amour I Jennifer Clooten  Georg u. Christian Finke GbR

Open - First Level

1 72.044 Open First Level Caroline Stearns JUST GRETEL Game Time Just Navarra RA Amadeo  Caroline Stearns  Caroline Stearns

2 69.444 Open First Level Jocelyn Dragges BELLISAMBROSSO RTHBelissimo M Sweet Samba Sir Donnerhall  Alanna Sellers  Alanna Sellers

3 68.959 Open First Level Christina Demauro WROCKET MAN Winter Ghost Dancer GKF Grand Cru  Christina Demauro  Christina Demauro

4 68.000 Open First Level Karen Harkin SANDRO MALTA Sandro Bedo Atlanta Arpeggio  Karen Harkin  Hans-Jurgen Schmidt

5 66.827 Open First Level Elizabeth Harris PATRIOT AOF Prado VbPr Caramia B Charisma  Elizabeth Harris  Alpha and Omega Farm LLC

6 65.606 Open First Level Jenesena Ursone DANCE DE LUXE Dance Star AT StPrSt Crystal Rock FS Champion de Luxe Jenesena Ursone
 Carina Krahn, The Patchwork 
Ranch Ltd.

7 64.167 Open First Level Ashley Gray KERIGOLD Ferragamo Raffinesse Ritual  Ashley Gray  Clemens Garmann

Open - Second Level

1 71.757 Open Second Level Nicole Perret ROCKADEL Rock Forever VPrSt Herzdame Hochadel  Essence Of Dressage, Nicole Perret Heinz Kuse

2 70.000 Open Second Level Melissa Torreano ALICE IN WONDERLANDApollon VbPr Fürstin Fürst Grandios  Melissa Torreano  Josef Altenrichter

3 66.035 Open Second Level Ashley Dimmette StPrSt DONNA DELINADel Estero AT VPrSt Prada D Casino Royale K  Janine Markham  Danica Duen

4 62.947 Open Second Level Christina Demauro WROCKET MAN Winter Ghost Dancer GKF Grand Cru  Christina Demauro  Christina Demauro

5 62.619 Open Second Level Ashley Niemeyer SHAKESPEARE Stalypso Wendy Williams  Ashley Niemeyer  Hermann Rosenbaum

6 60.182 Open Second Level Anne Savoy DIVA Donatelli Felice Festrausch  Lindsey Savoy  Martha Caldwell



Open - Third Level

1 69.943 Open Third Level Keegan O'Brien VIVALDO Vitalis VPrSt First Rose Fidermark  Barbara Putnam  Andre Kondring, Maria Kondring

2 69.000 Open Third Level Shannon Warner GODFRY Governor LS-DR Fidelia Feinsinn  Marie Monroe  Johann Hinnemann

3 68.594 Open Third Level Kristin Herzing SPYDER Sir Heinrich VbPr Diara Delamanga  Kristin Herzing  Matthias  Webermann

4 65.625 Open Third Level Michelle Stevens FURST PRINZE Furstenball VbPr Feingold Fürst Piccolo  Michelle Stevens  Kari-Gerd Kohnert

5 64.000 Open Third Level Melissa Borror FIDERHELM Fidertanz Donna Chiara Don Gregory  Melissa Borror  Heike Borstelmann

6 61.750 Open Third Level Galina Karpova NTEC RADAMES Rotspon Acanhada Grave Digger xx  Kai Handt
 North Texas Equestrian 
Center, Rachel Zent

Open - Fourth Level

1 72.109 Open Fourth Level Martin Kuhn ROCKET STAR Rock Forever StPrSt Faible Falkland  Barbara Geissler  Thomas Holling

2 71.245 Open Fourth Level Brittany Burson BE HAPPY SB Belissimo M Calinka Cayetano L  Lauren Fisher  Gretel Schulze-Buxloh

3 69.722 Open Fourth Level Penelope Sachs FRISBEE 55 Fifty Cent Pherenice Polarpunkt /T.  Penelope Sachs  Birgit Albers

4 69.295 Open Fourth Level Sven Smienk JOIE DE VIVRE Jack Sparrow S Sina Sandro Hit  Lisa Boyer  Klaus Dann

5 68.836 Open Fourth Level Victoria Kahn-SinclairLOTUS Licosto Samira Sure Hit  Victoria Kahn-Sinclair  Westphalians for USA

6 67.201 Open Fourth Level Tracey Corey SKY'S THE LIMIT Stravinsky Desiree De Niro  Tracey Corey  Ian Wills, Mill Farm

Open - Prix St Georges 

1 73.383 Open Prix St Georges Laura Graves SENSATION FOD Sunday Donata Dancier  Carol McPhee, Scott Mcphee  Alfons Bergjohann

2 70.735 Open Prix St Georges Jennifer Truett ABSOLUTE DREAM All at once StPrSt Fiona Fürst Piccolo  Jennifer Truett  Josef Prusener

3 69.265 Open Prix St Georges Ashlee Watts RICARDA Riccio Samira Sure Hit  Ashlee Watts  Westphalians for USA

4 66.422 Open Prix St Georges Penelope Sachs FRISBEE 55 Fifty Cent Pherenice Polarpunkt /T.  Penelope Sachs  Birgit Albers

5 65.074 Open Prix St Georges Carol Lippa, Ashley MadisonBELLA MONDO Belissimo M Landdame Landfriese II  Carol Lippa  Stephanie Wokittel

5 65.074 Open Prix St Georges Alicia Berger FLORIANO HB Florenciano Rocket Star Rockwell  Alicia Berger, Marianne Berger  Heidi Hulsmann-Trapphoff

7 64.780 Open Prix St Georges Victoria Kahn-Sinclair, Susanne HamiltonLOTUS Licosto Samira Sure Hit  Victoria Kahn-Sinclair  Westphalians for USA

8 64.706 Open Prix St Georges Kristy Lund, King SantacruzSAKE SHOOTER Sezuan StPrSt Fantasie Fidermark  Blue Marlin Farms, Kristy Lund  Alfons Baumann

9 60.882 Open Prix St Georges Heather Courtney NEW EDITION FF North Forks Brenin CardiAlympia SVS Rousseau  Heather Courtney  Ginger Mack

Open -Intermediate I

1 74.860 Open Intermediate I Laura Graves SENSATION FOD Sunday Donata Dancier  Carol McPhee, Scott Mcphee  Alfons Bergjohann

2 68.236 Open Intermediate I Ashlee Watts RICARDA Riccio Samira Sure Hit  Ashlee Watts  Westphalians for USA

3 68.199 Open Intermediate I Jessica Viveiros O'DonnellFIZAU Fidertanz StPrSt Marina E Maquisard xx  Jessica Viveiros O'Donnell  Ernst Eickelkamp



4 67.941 Open Intermediate I JT Burnley FURST TANZER Furst Piccolo Raindance Rubinstein I  Anna Hopla
 Saint Louis Equestrian Center 
LLC

5 66.839 Open Intermediate I Martin Kuhn, Ryan YapVENIVICI Vitalis VPrSt Sabrina Sherlock Holmes  Elizabeth Cronin  Karl-Heinz Bruck

6 66.176 Open Intermediate I Roberta Carleton EMERIL Ehrenpreis VbPr Forella Florestan I  Helen van der Voort  Heinrich-Bernhard Wulf

7 64.596 Open Intermediate I Kristy Lund, King SantacruzSAKE SHOOTER Sezuan StPrSt Fantasie Fidermark  Blue Marlin Farms, Kristy Lund  Alfons Baumann

Open -Intermediate II

1 67.390 Open Intermediate II Genay Vaughn FÜRSTIN P Fürst Piccolo StPrSt Domäne Diamantino  Michele Vaughn  Gabriele Wierling

2 66.691 Open Intermediate II Carolyn Wehle StPrSt ROCK MY LADY Rock Forever StPrSt Juliette Julio Mariner xx  Carolyn Wehle  Wilhelm Holkenbrink

Open -Grand Prix

1 66.196 Open Grand Prix Micah Deligdish SANTOS Stedinger Doreen Donnerruf  Micah Deligdish  Wilhelm Jacobs

2 63.098 Open Grand Prix Julia Mineikis SAVAROTH Starnberg StPrSt Caluna K Likoto xx  Julia Mineikis
 Hermann Schlattmann, Tanja 
Schlattmann

3 60.652 Open Grand Prix Douglas Puterbaugh DELORIAN DREAM Dream On Lorijana Lamerto H  Douglas Puterbaugh  Bernhard Borgmann

Vintage Cup

Vintage Cup- Adult Amateur, Training Level

1 73.362 Vintage Cup Training Level Caroline Stearns JUST GRETEL Game Time Just Navarra RA Amadeo  Caroline Stearns  Caroline Stearns

Vintage Cup- Adult Amateur, First  Level

1 68.000 Vintage Cup First Level Karen Harkin SANDRO MALTA Sandro Bedo Atlanta Arpeggio  Karen Harkin  Hans-Jurgen Schmidt

1 72.044 Vintage Cup First Level Caroline Stearns JUST GRETEL Game Time Just Navarra RA Amadeo  Caroline Stearns  Caroline Stearns

2 66.827 Vintage Cup First Level Elizabeth Harris PATRIOT AOF Prado VbPr Caramia B Charisma  Elizabeth Harris  Alpha and Omega Farm LLC

Vintage Cup- Adult Amateur, Fourth  Level

1 69.722 Vintage Cup Fourth Level Penelope Sachs FRISBEE 55 Fifty Cent Pherenice Polarpunkt /T.  Penelope Sachs  Birgit Albers

2 68.836 Vintage Cup Fourth Level Victoria Kahn-SinclairLOTUS Licosto Samira Sure Hit  Victoria Kahn-Sinclair  Westphalians for USA

3 67.201 Vintage Cup Fourth Level Tracey Corey SKY'S THE LIMIT Stravinsky Desiree De Niro  Tracey Corey  Ian Wills, Mill Farm

Vintage Cup- Adult Amateur, Prix St Georges

1 66.422 Vintage Cup Prix St Georges Penelope Sachs FRISBEE 55 Fifty Cent Pherenice Polarpunkt /T.  Penelope Sachs  Birgit Albers

2 65.000 Vintage Cup Prix St Georges Carol Lippa BELLA MONDO Belissimo M Landdame Landfriese II  Carol Lippa  Stephanie Wokittel



3 64.706 Vintage Cup Prix St Georges Victoria Kahn-SinclairLOTUS Licosto Samira Sure Hit  Victoria Kahn-Sinclair  Westphalians for USA

Vintage Cup- Adult Amateur, Intermediate I

1 66.176 Vintage Cup Intermediate I Roberta Carleton EMERIL Ehrenpreis VbPr Forella Florestan I  Helen van der Voort  Heinrich-Bernhard Wulf

Vintage Cup- Adult Amateur, Grand Prix

1 60.652 Vintage Cup Grand Prix Douglas Puterbaugh DELORIAN DREAM Dream On Lorijana Lamerto H  Douglas Puterbaugh  Bernhard Borgmann

2022 Westfalen High Score Breed Awards from USDF Finals

Rank Score Division Level Rider Name Horse Name Sire Dam Damsire Owner Breeder

1 Adult Amateur FEI Alexander Dawson RAVEN BLACK Rubitano Piana Pavarotti v.d.Helle Alexander Dawson  Alfons Edeler

1 Adult Amateur National Catherine Bowman FELIX Fashion Maker VbPr Finess Fidertanz  Catherine Bowman  Berhard Goeke, Bernd Goeke

1 Open FEI Jennifer Truett ABSOLUTE DREAM All at once StPrSt Fiona Fürst Piccolo  Jennifer Truett  Josef Prusener

1 Open National Martin Kuhn ROCKET STAR Rock Forever StPrSt Faible Falkland  Barbara Geissler  Thomas Holling

USEF Performance Awards Winners

Rank Zone Division Level Rider Name Horse Name Sire Dam Damsire Owner Breeder

Jumper Division 

1 Grand Prix $25,000+ Hunter Holloway Pepita Con Spita Con Spirit Pamina Come On Hays Investment Corp. Christiane Humburg

Future Event Horse

1 87.60% Overall Champion Yearling Cape Fear Crumble
VPrSt Sweet City 
Woman xx Giant Gizmo xx Sarah Cullum Elizabeth Callahan

American Performance Horse Overall Rankings 

4th 6-8 Hunter Breeding Three Year Old Janine Weatherby L.Starlord Lordship Gosczip Axel (Alla'Czar) Janine Weatherby Janine Weatherby

7th 2 Pony Hunter Breeding3 Year Old Mares Emily Belin Poseidon IRF Popeye Khemos Saffyre ox Khemosa Fyre oxSuzanne Maloney Suzanne Maloney

8th 4 Hunter Breeding 2 y.o. Fillies Charlotte Simmons Lady Issay Lord Ferragamo Icca Ideal Charlotte Simmons Alaina Brooks

9th 7 Hunter Breeding 3 y.o. Colts Geldings Sharon Soderquist Magneto Montaro OHF VbPr/LS-S Tarilla Oklund Vicki Hunton Vicki Hunton

National Points Rankings



1 3 Hunter Breeding Yearling Division Chantilly Lace TBF Conto v/d Helle VPrSt Laola Dormello Alaina Brooks Alaina Brooks

2 3 Hunter Breeding Yearling Division Bijoux Grande TWF Bliss MF Couture Du Jour Minister General xxJoan Watt Joan Watt

3 2 Hunter Breeding Yearling Division Cremonition KZ Crème de la Crème Rockapella Rosenthal Kate Tatum Kate Tatum

1 4 Hunter Breeding 2 y.o. Division Lady Issay Lord Ferragamo Icca Ideal Charlotte Simmons Alaina Brooks

1 7 Hunter Breeding 2 y.o. Division Seeker Sagar For Gloryalleluia xx Custom for Carlos xxKayla Larson Kayla Larson

1 7 Hunter Breeding 3 y.o. Division Magneto Montaro OHF VbPr/LS-S Tarilla Oklund Vicki Hunton Vicki Hunton

2 6-8 Hunter Breeding 3 y.o. Division L.Starlord Lordship Gosczip Axel (Alla'Czar) Janine Weatherby Janine Weatherby

Sallie B. Wheeler Championships

Rank Zone Division Level Rider Name Horse Name Sire Dam Damsire Owner Breeder

1 East CoastOverall Champion Young horse Alaina Brooks Lady Issay Lord Ferragamo Icca Ideal Alaina Brooks Alaina Brooks

ReserveCentral Reserve Overall Young HorseChampion 3 y.o. Colts GeldingsSharon Soderquist Magneto Montaro OHF VbPr/LS-S Tarilla Oklund Vicki Hunton Vicki Hunton

1 Central Champion 2 y.o. Colts Geldings Kayla Larson Seeker Sagar For Gloryalleluia xx Custom for Carlos xxKayla Larson Kayla Larson

1 Central Champion 3 y.o. Hunter Hack Janine Weatherby L.Starlord Lordship Gosczip Axel (Alla'Czar) Janine Weatherby Janine Weatherby

1 Central Champion 4 y.o. Hunter Hack Candice Reese Aerodynamik PF Aloha I'Full Storm Ikoon Candice Reese Sarah Wilson

2020 Westfalen National Dressage Pony Cup Awards

Rank Score Division Level Rider Name Horse Name Sire Dam Damsire Owner Breeder

1t 76.629 Breeding Division Yearling Fillies Germania W Genesis BL StPrSt Top Nubia Topnatrejo Heidi Humphrey ZG Wiesmann

1t 76.388 Breeding Division Yearling Fillies Moonstruck PVF Milky Way Zevenhof's Ella Coco Steerwolde's V.I.P. Erika Senna Ellen Ziemer, Pura Vida Farm

74.192 Breeding Division Yearling Fillies Deep Snow S D-Gold AT
StPr Diamond Kiss 
AT LH Diamond TouchHeidi Humphrey Sebastian Schneider

10 67.432 Adult Amateur Small HorseTraining Level Madison Rezaei Just Right IPH FS Mr.Right Destiny Amorex Madison Rezaei Megan Sibiga

9 69.756 Open First Level Jenesena Ursone Dance deLuxe LH Dance Star AT StPr Crystal Rock FS Champion de LuxeJensena Ursone
Carina Krahn, The Patchwork 
Ranch

4 69.657 Open 2nd Level Ashley Dimmette StPrSt Donna Delina Del Estero AT VbPrSt Prada D Casino Royale K Ashley Dimmette Danica Duen

Canadian Pony Cup Results

2 69.739 Junior Training Level Sophie Litva Milky Way FS Mr.Right
VbPrSt Cyrana du 
Bois LH Danny Gold Stands at Branley Ash SportponiesMarion Gräfin von Stauffenberg

1 76.563 Open Third Level Emmanuelle Lord Deja d'Or Dornik B Cleopatra LH Cassini Stands at Branley Ash SportponiesMelanie Beckmann

1 84.735 Open Small Tour (PSG/I1) Emmanuelle Lord Golden State NRW FS Golden Moonlight StPrSt Daylight Donchester Shena Cornett & Melissa MulchaheyDietmar Boom


